
NOVEMBER DRESSAGE COMPETITION
SATURDAY 14th NOVEMBER

PRELIMINARY 1A
OUTDOOR 3

Judges: Pam Edwards and Sheryl Green
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:37:00 AM 2750 Star Dreamer Abigail Hobbs (AOR)

8:44:00 AM 238 Bellingara Darius Bianca Joyce

8:51:00 AM 406 African Daisy Olivia Jackson

8:58:00 AM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French

9:05:00 AM Beldiva Fiona Anderson

9:12:00 AM 1454 Bellaire Carrera Harriette Stinchcombe

9:19:00 AM scr

9:26:00 AM P2024 Prince Charming Ff Allysse Smith

9:33:00 AM BREAK

10:00:00 AM 1973 Furst Look Joanne Flood

10:07:00 AM 1234 Yarrramee Romeo Justine Greer

10:14:00 AM 2233 Don Giovanni Kellie May (AOR)

10:21:00 AM 3848 Just Hollywood Shona Smith (AOR)

10:28:00 AM 1419 Belle Bijou Monica Bird

10:35:00 AM 20737 Woodleigh Rockstar Olivia Jackson

10:42:00 AM 2301 Contalia Cynthia Bossema

10:49:00 AM 1533 La Debonaire Paula Heffernan (AOR)

10:56:00 AM 3066 Np Bruce Almighty Sara Madden (AOR)

11:03:00 AM Signa Elin Jarnestrom (AOR)

11:10:00 AM BREAK

11:30:00 AM P348 Rd Dynamo Allysse Smith

11:37:00 AM 1153 Stetson Blue Zoe Hawke

11:44:00 AM 300 Hollingrove San Amore Sidney Hoffman (AOR)

11:51:00 AM 2514 Foxleigh Scimitar Melissa Wheeler (AOR)

11:58:00 AM P1231 Fawks Crocodile Rock Clair Arnold

12:05:00 PM P2317 Kizashi Allysse Smith

12:12:00 PM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland

12:19:00 PM P2528 Nilton Swayze Sarah Elias (AOR)

12:26:00 PM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler

12:33:00 PM FINISH



 PRELIMINARY 1B
OUTDOOR 4

Judges: Heather Buckland and Sue Beggs
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:30:00 AM 1234 Yarrramee Romeo Justine Greer

8:37:00 AM P2024 Prince Charming Ff Allysse Smith

8:44:00 AM 2514 Foxleigh Scimitar Melissa Wheeler (AOR)

8:51:00 AM 2568 Lethal Chance Kate Brennan

8:58:00 AM 3848 Just Hollywood Shona Smith (AOR)

9:05:00 AM 1419 Belle Bijou Monica Bird

9:12:00 AM 2233 Don Giovanni Kellie May (AOR)

9:19:00 AM 1533 La Debonaire Paula Heffernan (AOR)

9:26:00 AM 2301 Contalia Cynthia Bossema

9:33:00 AM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler

9:40:00 AM BREAK

10:00:00 AM P2528 Nilton Swayze Sarah Elias (AOR)

10:07:00 AM 331 Kizashi Allysse Smith

10:14:00 AM 1153 Stetson Blue Zoe Hawke

10:21:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland

10:28:00 AM P1231 Fawks Crocodile Rock Clair Arnold

10:35:00 AM P348 Rd Dynamo Allysse Smith

10:42:00 AM 300 Hollingrove San Amore Sidney Hoffman (AOR)

10:49:00 AM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French

10:56:00 AM 2750 Star Dreamer Abigail Hobbs (AOR)

11:03:00 AM 2367 Fianna Mae Bonnie Mciver (AOR)

11:10:00 AM BREAK

11:30:00 AM 1973 Furst Look Joanne Flood

11:37:00 AM P952 Casino Nights Neva Brunning

11:44:00 AM 1057 Marvel Chelsea Priestley

11:51:00 AM 238 Bellingara Darius Bianca Joyce

11:58:00 AM scr

12:05:00 PM 1454 Bellaire Carrera Harriette Stinchcombe

12:12:00 PM Beldiva Fiona Anderson

12:19:00 PM 3066 Np Bruce Almighty Sara Madden (AOR)

12:26:00 PM Signa Elin Jarnestrom (AOR)

12:33:00 PM FINISH



NOVICE 2A
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Lihla Wyles and Adam Reiss
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:30:00 AM 3915 Laurel View Tyson vds Antony Bartlett

9:38:00 AM 317 Lp Jimson R Nina Clarke

9:46:00 AM 2367 Fianna Mae Bonnie Mciver (AOR)

9:54:00 AM 1654 Jaybee Ad Astra Joanna Barry

10:02:00 AM 574 Coldstream Undercover Girl Carrin Romais (AOR)

10:10:00 AM 1806 Tarwin Grove Bellerive Kath Dunstan (AOR)

10:18:00 AM 2489 Glenowen Grand Slam Edith Kane

10:26:00 AM 391 Hps Ray Of sunshine Peta Cohen (AOR)

10:34:00 AM 1570 Our Willow Ian Balfour

10:42:00 AM 2948 Only Joking Lily Callaway

10:50:00 AM BREAK

11:18:00 AM 4379 Watch My Style Jaelina Kiley

11:26:00 AM 1892 Cherenton Sporty Spice Sonya Moncrieff (AOR)

11:34:00 AM scr

11:42:00 AM 498 Pegasus Park Jagger Isabelle Cowley

11:50:00 AM 894 Hollandsbend Shangri La Judith Smith

11:58:00 AM 3489 Everton Waltz Kathy Lewis (AOR)

12:06:00 PM 1429 Dicavalli Dimitri Kylie Pedder

12:14:00 PM 318 Lp Blackfriars Lane Nina Clarke

12:22:00 PM 1139 Staughton Vale Salsa hit Katrina Bolmat

12:30:00 PM BREAK

1:20:00 PM 1057 Marvel Chelsea Priestley

1:28:00 PM 3749 Diverbrook Skidaddle Shanon Mckimmie

1:36:00 PM 1252 Desire Sp Bianca Joyce

1:44:00 PM P2537 Fairlight Acres on Parade Theodora Newman

1:52:00 PM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence

2:00:00 PM P952 Casino Nights Neva Brunning

2:08:00 PM P2352 Kohdale Tinker Alice Lawrence

2:16:00 PM P1166 Laceby Park Jazz Ann Newman (AOR)

2:24:00 PM P3881 Haluma Maldwyn Diane Humm

2:32:00 PM P4249 Montre Midnight Storm Imogen Hewitt

2:40:00 PM 20737 Woodleigh Rockstar Olivia Jackson

2:48:00 PM FINISH



NOVICE 2B
OUTDOOR 6

Judges: Jill Suban and Fiona Normand
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:38:00 AM 3489 Everton Waltz Kathy Lewis (AOR)

9:46:00 AM 1252 Desire Sp Bianca Joyce

9:54:00 AM 2568 Lethal Chance Kate Brennan

10:02:00 AM P3881 Haluma Maldwyn Diane Humm

10:10:00 AM 498 Pegasus Park Jagger Isabelle Cowley

10:18:00 AM 894 Hollandsbend Shangri La Judith Smith

10:26:00 AM 1892 Cherenton Sporty Spice Sonya Moncrieff (AOR)

10:34:00 AM 317 Lp Jimson R Nina Clarke

10:42:00 AM BREAK

11:10:00 AM 3915 Laurel View Tyson vds Antony Bartlett

11:18:00 AM 574 Coldstream Undercover Girl Carrin Romais (AOR)

11:26:00 AM 2489 Glenowen Grand Slam Edith Kane

11:34:00 AM P4249 Montre Midnight Storm Imogen Hewitt

11:42:00 AM P1166 Laceby Park Jazz Ann Newman (AOR)

11:50:00 AM P2352 Kohdale Tinker Alice Lawrence

11:58:00 AM P2537 Fairlight Acres on Parade Theodora Newman

12:06:00 PM 1654 Jaybee Ad Astra Joanna Barry

12:14:00 PM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence

12:22:00 PM 3749 Diverbrook Skidaddle Shanon Mckimmie

12:30:00 PM BREAK

1:20:00 PM 318 Lp Blackfriars Lane Nina Clarke

1:28:00 PM 391 Hps Ray Of sunshine Peta Cohen (AOR)

1:36:00 PM 1570 Our Willow Ian Balfour

1:44:00 PM 1139 Staughton Vale Salsa hit Katrina Bolmat

1:52:00 PM 1806 Tarwin Grove Bellerive Kath Dunstan (AOR)

2:00:00 PM 294 Bossa Nova Ld Isobel Pain

2:08:00 PM 1429 Dicavalli Dimitri Kylie Pedder

2:16:00 PM 2948 Only Joking Lily Callaway

2:24:00 PM FINISH



ELEMENTARY 3A
OUTDOOR 4

Judges: Heather Buckland and Sue Beggs
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:00:00 PM 294 Bossa Nova Ld Isobel Pain

1:08:00 PM 3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton

1:16:00 PM 2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan (AOR)

1:24:00 PM 1222 Mr Fahrenheit Sharon Harrop

1:32:00 PM 1872 Airlie Mendeleeve Olwen Kemp (AOR)

1:40:00 PM 2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe

1:48:00 PM 2702 Willtony Garnett Leesa Clausing

1:56:00 PM 1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR)

2:04:00 PM 921 Bloomfield Reina Del sol Yvonne Gelabert-ferrer (AOR)

2:12:00 PM 1889 Coldstream Solace Joanna Muir (AOR)

2:20:00 PM FINISH

ELEMENTARY 3B
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Luciano D'Elia and Kerry Blackley
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:00:00 PM 1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR)

3:08:00 PM 2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe

3:16:00 PM 2702 Willtony Garnett Leesa Clausing

3:24:00 PM 1222 Mr Fahrenheit Sharon Harrop

3:32:00 PM 921 Bloomfield Reina Del sol Yvonne Gelabert-ferrer (AOR)

3:40:00 PM 1872 Airlie Mendeleeve Olwen Kemp (AOR)

3:48:00 PM 3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton

3:56:00 PM 1889 Coldstream Solace Joanna Muir (AOR)

4:04:00 PM 2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan (AOR)

4:12:00 PM FINISH



MEDIUM 4A
OUTDOOR 3

Judges: Catharina Corten and Keryn Conners
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:00:00 PM 2599 Estée Felicity Sutherland

1:08:00 PM 585 Heathmont De Nina Antony Bartlett

1:16:00 PM 1831 Opium Dream Brooke Mclaren

1:24:00 PM 1143 Chezaratti Caitlyn Hulme (AOR)

1:32:00 PM P1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton (AOR)

1:40:00 PM 398 Templeton Fursteniro Jackson Stern

1:48:00 PM 3927 Reverie R Alexandra Medved

1:56:00 PM 2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy

2:04:00 PM 1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR)

2:12:00 PM BREAK

2:40:00 PM 1513 Equine Affair Black jack Taleah Cameron

2:48:00 PM 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

2:56:00 PM 289 Revelwood Desmond Judith Smith

3:04:00 PM 2377 Bloomfield Sorrento Philippa Molnar (AOR)

3:12:00 PM 1383 Daro Kate Joel (AOR)

3:20:00 PM 1088 Saki Kerry Sisely (AOR)

3:28:00 PM P179 Gleniph Tiramisu Jessica Dertell

3:36:00 PM 1665 Bestseller Pernille Hogg

3:44:00 PM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor

3:52:00 PM 1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer

4:00:00 PM FINISH

MEDIUM 4B
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Susie Hoevenaars and Jan Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:00:00 PM 1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR)

1:08:00 PM 2377 Bloomfield Sorrento Philippa Molnar (AOR)

1:16:00 PM 1088 Saki Kerry Sisely (AOR)

1:24:00 PM 1665 Bestseller Pernille Hogg

1:32:00 PM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor

1:40:00 PM 1513 Equine Affair Black jack Taleah Cameron

1:48:00 PM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge (AOR)

1:56:00 PM 289 Revelwood Desmond Judith Smith

2:04:00 PM 1383 Daro Kate Joel (AOR)

2:12:00 PM 1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer

2:20:00 PM BREAK



2:40:00 PM P1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton (AOR)

2:48:00 PM 1143 Chezaratti Caitlyn Hulme (AOR)

2:56:00 PM 585 Heathmont De Nina Antony Bartlett

3:04:00 PM P179 Gleniph Tiramisu Jessica Dertell

3:12:00 PM 3927 Reverie R Alexandra Medved

3:20:00 PM 398 Templeton Fursteniro Jackson Stern

3:28:00 PM 1831 Opium Dream Brooke Mclaren

3:36:00 PM 2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy

3:44:00 PM 119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold

3:52:00 PM 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

4:00:00 PM 2599 Estée Felicity Sutherland

4:08:00 PM FINISH

ADVANCED 5A
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Susie Hoevenaars and Jan Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:00:00 AM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge (AOR)

9:09:00 AM 119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold

9:18:00 AM 2492 Gladstone M H Jessica Dertell

9:27:00 AM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor

9:36:00 AM 4177 Dance Salentin Shanon Mckimmie

9:45:00 AM 2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry

9:54:00 AM BREAK

10:28:00 AM 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis

10:36:00 AM 213 Bellaire Cobra Rebecca Holmes

10:44:00 AM 2337 Yarramee Spellbound Sharyn Mccombe

10:52:00 AM 500 Freedom R Jane Gordon (AOR)

11:00:00 AM 1321 Hollands Bend Weltlich Jackson Stern

11:08:00 AM 1081 Rock Royaltee Melissa Robertson (AOR)

11:16:00 AM FINISH



ADVANCED 5B
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Luciano D'Elia and Kerry Blackley
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:21:00 AM 2492 Gladstone M H Jessica Dertell

8:30:00 AM 4177 Dance Salentin Shanon Mckimmie

8:39:00 AM 2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry

8:48:00 AM 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis

8:57:00 AM 2337 Yarramee Spellbound Sharyn Mccombe

9:06:00 AM 1081 Rock Royaltee Melissa Robertson (AOR)

9:15:00 AM 106 Ballentines Georgia Widdup (H/C)

9:24:00 AM 213 Bellaire Cobra Rebecca Holmes

9:33:00 AM 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe

9:42:00 AM 1321 Hollands Bend Weltlich Jackson Stern

9:51:00 AM 902 Mr Pike Katerina Hoare (AOR)

10:00:00 AM 500 Freedom R Jane Gordon (AOR)

10:09:00 AM FINISH

PRIX ST GEORGES
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Luciano D'Elia and Kerry Blackley
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:30:00 AM 1734 La Vie Jane Crantock (AOR)

10:39:00 AM 3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith

10:48:00 AM P3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather

10:57:00 AM 512 Quebec 51 Shanon Mckimmie

11:06:00 AM 3741 Asceta Datela Vay Snyman

11:15:00 AM 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe

11:24:00 AM 1015 Hp Fresco Louisa Smith

11:33:00 AM 320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause

11:42:00 AM BREAK

12:20:00 PM 898 Revelry R Faye Hinchliffe

12:29:00 PM 221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien

12:38:00 PM scr

12:47:00 PM 2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell

12:56:00 PM 1061 Florinzz Jazi French

1:05:00 PM FINISH



INTERMEDIATE 1
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Pam Edwards and Sheryl Green
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:40:00 PM 3741 Asceta Datela Vay Snyman

1:49:00 PM 898 Revelry R Faye Hinchliffe

1:58:00 PM 1061 Florinzz Jazi French

2:07:00 PM 2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell

2:16:00 PM 1791 Friedolin Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR)

2:25:00 PM FINISH

INTERMEDIATE II
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Susie Hoevenaars and Jan Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

12:10:00 PM 1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock (AOR)

12:19:00 PM FINISH

INTERMEDIATE A
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Susie Hoevenaars and Jan Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

11:20:00 AM 2573 Zanzibar Jessica Dertell

11:29:00 AM FINISH

GRAND PRIX
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Susie Hoevenaars and Jan Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

11:40:00 AM 1758 Captain Cooks Pauline Carnovale

11:49:00 AM 2101 Kh Ambrose Heather Gee

11:58:00 AM 618 Corinna Lone Joergensen

12:07:00 PM FINISH


